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Other Temporary
Variable ECA ECA Components Surchargeg

($ / kWh) ($ / kW)** ($ / kWh) ($ / kWh) ($ / kWh) ($ / kW)** ($ / kWh) ($ / kWh) ($ / kW)**

(0.00006) 0.00022 0.00000 0.00084 0.00212 0.00312

(0.00006) 0.00022 0.00000 0.00064 0.00176 0.00256

(0.00006) 0.00022 0.00000 0.19 0.00150 0.00166 0.19           

(0.00006) 0.00022 0.00000 0.00064 0.00076 0.00156

(0.00006) 0.00022 0.00000 0.25 0.00081 0.00097 0.25           

(0.00006) 0.00022 0.00000 0.25 0.00082 0.00098 0.25           

(0.00006) 0.00022 0.00000 0.00086 0.00375 0.00477

(0.00006) 0.00022 0.00000 0.00086 0.00148 0.00250

(0.00006) 0.00022 0.00000 0.00086 0.00123 0.00225

(0.00006) 0.00022 0.00000 0.15 0.00050 0.00066 0.15           

(0.00006) 0.00022 0.00000 0.00086 0.00505 0.00607

(0.00006) 0.00022 0.00000 0.00086 0.00166 0.00268

(0.00006) 0.00022 0.00000 0.00084 0.00174 0.00274

(0.00006) 0.00022 0.00000 0.19 0.00090 0.00106 0.19           

(0.00006) 0.00022 0.00000 0.25 0.00086 0.00102 0.25           

(0.00006) 0.00022 0.00000 0.15 0.00050 0.00066 0.15           

(0.00) 0.00022 0.00000 0.06 0.00050 0.00072 0.06           

* Total ECA includes Base ECA, Variable ECA, Other ECA Components, the EAM Surcharge, and the Temporary Surcharge.
Details of calculation of Base ECA, Variable ECA, and Other ECA Components can be found on Page 2 of 2 of this statement.

** Total ECA for SC 25 Customers includes both the $/kWh and $/kW components listed above.
    ECA for SC25 customers is charged on a $ per kW of Contract Demand basis.

Issued By: Robert Sanchez, President, Pearl River, New York

STATEMENT OF ENERGY COST ADJUSTMENT

Applicable to Billings under all Service Classifications
of the Schedule for Electric Service of

ORANGE AND ROCKLAND UTILITIES, INC.

SC Number Base ECA Total ECA*EAMs

1

2 - Sec Non-Demand

3

4

2 - Sec Demand

2 - Space Heating

9

16 - Dusk to Dawn

16 - Energy Only

19

20

21

2 - Pri

22

  25**

5

6
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Base ECA (Applicable to All Service Classifications except Service Classification No. 25)

Base ECA Costs ($223,494)

Forecast Annual Billed Sales (kWh) 3,677,875,000

Base ECA (per kWh) ($0.00006)

Base ECA (Applicable to Service Classification No. 25)

Base ECA Costs to be Recovered ($364)

Forecast Annual Contract Demand kW 300,000.0

Base ECA (per kW of Contract Demand) ($0.00)

Variable ECA (Applicable to All Service Classifications)

Variable ECA (Credits)/Charges $63,777

Forecast Monthly Billed Sales (kWh) 295,626,000

Total Variable Energy Cost Adjustment Rate (per kWh) $0.00022

Other Components of ECA (Applicable to All Service Classifications)

Standby Reliability Credit Cost Recovery $0

Forecast Monthly Billed Sales (kWh) 295,626,000

Total Other Components of ECA (per kWh) $0.00000
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